
 
 

 

2026 HIV 501 Training Schedule 

Thursday, February 19, 2026  

Thursday, May 7, 2026  

Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Thursday, September 17, 2026  

Thursday, November 12, 2026 

 

 

2026 RAPID Sure Check Training 

Friday, February 20, 2026  

Thursday, May 14, 2026 

Wednesday, June 24, 2026 

Friday, September 18, 2026 

Friday, November 13, 2026 

 


